


ID Company ID Company
100 GLPC Operations Center & Warehouse 342 Paragon Industries
100 GLPC Emergency Response Center - EOC 342 Talos
100 Lafourche Ambulance District 343 ECOSERV Environmental Services
101 Chris Moran's Motel - Marina - Restaurant 344 Francis Drilling Fluids, LTD
102 Pointe Fourchon, Inc. 345 Martin Holdings, LLC (West) 
103 Port Fourchon Marina, Inc. 345 US Liquids - R360
104 Steve Tomeny dba Southern Charters 346 PSC Industrial Outsourcing LP
105 C&C Offshore, Inc. 346 Sabine Environmental Services
106 H&A Seafood, LLC 347 Crosby Tugs
108 Lafarge Corporation 350-H Offshore Support Services, LLC
109 GLPC Property 350-I Galliano Marine Services, LLC 
110 Terrebonne Concrete, LLC 351 C-Port 2, LLC

110-1 Terrebonne Concrete, LLC 352 Martin Holdings, LLC
111 Galliano Marine Service, LLC 352 World Pave
114 Irvin P. Melancon (PHI Apartments) 353 Bois D'Arc
189 The Big Bite on the Bayou 353 Offshore Support Services, LLC 
190 Complex Drilling, LLC 353 Newpark Drilling Fluids
190 Expert Riser Solutions, LLC 354 PMI-Production Management Industries
191 Swire Oilfield Services, LLC 400 C-Port 2, LLC
192 Swire Oilfield Services, LLC 401 Rowan Marine Services, Inc.
193 Grand Isle Shipyard, Inc. 401 C-Port 2, LLC
193 Dynamic Environmental Services, LLC 402 Fourchon Heavy Lift, LLC
194 Pacific Gulf, LLC 403 Baker Hughes Oilfield Opeartions, LLC
195 Cameron Rental & Tank 404 National Oilwell Varco - NOV
195 OEG Offshore 405 PMI-Production Management Industries 
196 Hoover Offshore / Hoover Ferguson 405 Dynamic Industries
196 Dolphin Energy Equipment, LLC 406 Caillouet Land 
197 Baker Marine Solutions 406 Doerle Food Services
198 Waste Auditors, Inc. 406 Provisions Energy & Marine Support
199 Baker Marine Solutions 407 ERA Helicopters, LLC

199-A LaCasa Mexican Restaurant 408 Chad Boudreaux Enterprises
199-A M.A.I., Inc. 409 Offshore Rentals, LTD 
200 Kajun Truck Plaza, LLC 409 Tiger Offshore
201 K-Mar Supply 410 Expert Riser Solutions, LLC
201 KCG Supply, LLC 411 Offshore Rentals, LTD
202 V. J. Caro Fourchon 411 Tiger Offshore
203 C-Terminal, LLC 412 Offshore Rentals, LTD

203-1 Mac Nett Environmental 412 Tiger Offshore
204 Hydro Carbon Flow Specialist, Inc. 413 C-Port 2, LLC 

204-1 USA Environmental Services 413 Clean Tank LLC (living quarters)
205 AVAILABLE 414 Expert Riser Solutions, LLC
206 Express Supply & Steel, LLC 500 Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.
207 Louisiana Machinery Company, Inc. 501 Martin Operating Partnership  Fuel Dock #16
208 Offshore Support Services (living quarters) 502 Bollinger Fourchon, LLC (South)
209 Redfish Rentals 503 Lafourche Telephone Company, Inc. / SJI
209 RTR Leasing, LLC 503-GTP GTP Towers I, LLC
210 601, LLC 503-GTP  American Tower Corp.
210 Coastal Distributors of Fourchon 506 C-Port 1, LLC
211 Magnum Mud Equipment Co., Inc. 507 Caillouet Land
212 Shell Pipeline Company, LP 507 Halliburton Energy Services (NE)
213 Caillouet Land 601 HOS Port, LLC 
214 Irvin P. Melancon Public Boat Launch 601 M-I Swaco 
215 Lumcon 601 Midstream Fuel Service
216 GoMotel 602 HOS Port, LLC
218 Beach Access Road 602 Whistler Energy
219 Beach Stabilization Project 603 C-Terminal, LLC
220 Breakwaters 603-A C-Terminal, LLC
221 Chevron Road 604 PSH Holdings, LLC
222 Chevron Texaco Pipeline 604 RCS
223 Bois D' Arc 605 PSH Holdings, LLC 
223 BP - British Petroleum 605 RCS
300 Caillouet Land 606 Delmar Systems, Inc.
301 Martin Operating Partnership  Fuel Dock #15 607 C-Port, LLC (drydock)
301 Tetra Technologies 608 C-Port, LLC
302 Trussco, Inc. 609 Grand Isle Shipyard, Inc.
302 Gibson Energy 610 Grand Isle Shipyard, Inc.
303 Caillouet Land 611 In Hot Water, LLC

304-1 Mayeux's Flying Service, Inc. 611 Clean Waste Holdings, LLC
304-2 Martin Holdings, LLC 612 Express Weld, LLC
304-3 Energy World (USA), Inc. 612 PSC Industrial Outsourcing LP
304-4 Offshore Inland Marine & Oilfield Services 613 Express Weld, LLC
305 Nerby Collins Commercial Marina 614 InterMoor, Inc.
306 AVAILABLE 615 John W. Stone Oil Distributor, LLC Dock#2

307-MAIN Martin Holdings, LLC 615 EPS Logistics
307-MAIN Midstream Fuel Service 616 Allport Services, LLC
307-MAIN Schlumberger Technology Corporation 616 EPS Logistics

307-A Martin Holdings, LLC (parking) 617 Expert Riser Solutions, LLC
307-3 Martin Holdings, LLC (tanks) 617 Weatherford

307-3A AVAILABLE 618 C-Terminal, LLC
307-6 Martin Holdings, LLC 618 HESS
307-6 PHI - Petroleum Helicopters, Inc. 619 Fourchon Base, LLC
307-13 Martin Holdings, LLC 620 Guidry Brothers, Inc.
307-13 Baker Hughes Inteq 620 Harvey Gulf International

308 John W. Stone Oil Distributor, LLC Dock#1 621 C-Port 3, LLC 
309 Deepwater Port Services 621 Chevron USA
309 Superior Shipyard 621 ConocoPhillips
310 M-I SWACO 621 ExxonMobil
311 LOOP, LLC 621 Statoil
313 Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. 621 Stone Energy
315 M-I SWACO 621-1 Chouest Shorebase Services, LLC
317 Newpark Drilling Fluids, Inc. 621-2 Chouest Shorebase Services, LLC
318 Lafourche Fire District No. 3 622 Guidry Brothers, Inc.
339 Martin Holdings, LLC (parking) 622 Harvey Gulf International
340 Boucvalt Services, LLC 624 AVAILABLE
340 ES&H Environmental 625 OMNI Energy Services Corp.
341 AVAILABLE 625 Heritage Environmental Services, LLC

341-1996 PHI - Petroleum Helicopters, Inc. (parking) 626 Schlumberger Technology Corporation
342 Martin Holdings, LLC (North) 627 Bollinger Fourchon, LLC (North)
342 ELI 628 ECOSERV Environmental Services
342 Marubeni 629 Oceaneering International, Inc.

1/8/2019 630 RFR - Jackson Cooksey
631 RFR - C-Terminal, LLC
WBL Energy World (USA), Inc.
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ID Company ID Company
210 601, LLC 196 Hoover Offshore / Hoover Ferguson
616 Allport Services, LLC 601 HOS Port, LLC

503-GTP American Tower Corp. 602 HOS Port, LLC 
205 AVAILABLE 204 Hydro Carbon Flow Specialist, Inc.
306 AVAILABLE 611 In Hot Water, LLC

307-3A AVAILABLE 614 InterMoor, Inc.
341 AVAILABLE 114 Irvin P. Melancon (PHI Apartments)
624 AVAILABLE 214 Irvin P. Melancon Public Boat Launch
403 Baker Hughes Oilfield Operations, LLC 308 John W. Stone Oil Distributor, LLC Dock#1

307-13 Baker Hughes Inteq 615 John W. Stone Oil Distributor, LLC Dock#2
403 Baker Hughes Inteq 200 Kajun Truck Plaza, LLC
197 Baker Marine Solutions 201 KCG Supply, LLC
199 Baker Marine Solutions 201 K-Mar Supply
218 Beach Access Road 199-A LaCasa Mexican Restaurant
219 Beach Stabilization Project 108 Lafarge Corporation
189 Big Bite on the Bayou 100 Lafourche Ambulance District
403 BJ Services 318 Lafourche Fire District No. 3
223 Bois D' Arc 503 Lafourche Telephone Company, Inc. / SJI
353 Bois D' Arc 311 LOOP, LLC
627 Bollinger Fourchon, LLC (North) 207 Louisiana Machinery Company, Inc.
502 Bollinger Fourchon, LLC (South) 215 Lumcon
340 Boucvalt Services, LLC 199-A M.A.I., Inc.
223 BP - British Petroleum 203-1 Mac Nett Environmental
220 Breakwaters 211 Magnum Mud Equipment Co., Inc.
105 C&C Offshore, Inc. 304-2 Martin Holdings, LLC
506 C-Port 1, LLC 307-MAIN Martin Holdings, LLC
351 C-Port 2, LLC 352 Martin Holdings, LLC
400 C-Port 2, LLC 307-6 Martin Holdings, LLC 
401 C-Port 2, LLC 307-13 Martin Holdings, LLC 
413 C-Port 2, LLC 342 Martin Holdings, LLC (North) 
621 C-Port 3, LLC 307-A Martin Holdings, LLC (parking)
608 C-Port, LLC 339 Martin Holdings, LLC (parking)
607 C-Port, LLC (drydock) 307-3 Martin Holdings, LLC (tanks)
203 C-Terminal, LLC 345 Martin Holdings, LLC (West) 
603 C-Terminal, LLC 342 Marubeni

603-A C-Terminal, LLC 304-1 Mayeux's Flying Service, Inc.
618 C-Terminal, LLC 310 M-I SWACO
507 Caillouet Land 315 M-I SWACO
213 Caillouet Land 601 M-I Swaco 
300 Caillouet Land 307-MAIN Midstream Fuel Service
303 Caillouet Land 601 Midstream Fuel Service
406 Caillouet Land 301 Martin Operating Partnership  Fuel Dock #15
195 Cameron Rental & Tank 501 Martin Operating Partnership  Fuel Dock #16
408 Chad Boudreaux Enterprises 404 National Oilwell Varco - NOV
221 Chevron Road 305 Nerby Collins Commercial Marina
222 Chevron Texaco Pipeline 353 Newpark Drilling Fluids
621 Chevron USA 317 Newpark Drilling Fluids, Inc.

621-1 Chouest Shorebase Services, LLC 629 Oceaneering International, Inc.
621-2 Chouest Shorebase Services, LLC 195 OEG Offshore
101 Chris Moran's Motel - Marina - Restaurant 304-4 Offshore Inland Marine & Oilfield Services 
413 Clean Tank, LLC (living quarters) 409 Offshore Rentals, LTD
611 Clean Waste Holdings, LLC 411 Offshore Rentals, LTD
210 Coastal Distributors of Fourchon 412 Offshore Rentals, LTD 
621 ConocoPhillips 208 Offshore Support Services (living quarters)
347 Crosby Tugs 350-H Offshore Support Services, LLC
190 Complex Drilling, LLC 353 Offshore Support Services, LLC 
309 Deepwater Port Services 625 OMNI Energy Services Corp.
606 Delmar Systems, Inc. 194 Pacific Gulf, LLC
406 Doerle Food Services 342 Paragon Industries
196 Dolphin Energy Equipment, LLC 307-6 PHI - Petroleum Helicopters, Inc. (parking)
193 Dynamic Environmental Services, LLC 341-96 PHI - Petroleum Helicopters, Inc. (parking)
405 Dynamic Industries 354 PMI-Production Management Industries
343 ECOSERV Environmental Services 405 PMI-Production Management Industries 
628 ECOSERV Environmental Services 102 Pointe Fourchon, Inc.
342 ELI 103 Port Fourchon Marina, Inc.

304-3 Energy World (USA), Inc. 406 Provisions Energy & Marine Support
WBL-1 Energy World (USA), Inc. 346 PSC Industrial Outsourcing LP

615 EPS Logistics 612 PSC Industrial Outsourcing LP
616 EPS Logistics 604 PSH Holdings, LLC
407 ERA Helicopters, LLC 605 PSH Holdings, LLC 
340 ES&H Environmental 604 RCS
190 Expert Riser Solutions, LLC 605 RCS
410 Expert Riser Solutions, LLC 209 Redfish Rentals 
414 Expert Riser Solutions, LLC 631 RFR - C-Terminal, LLC
617 Expert Riser Solutions, LLC 630 RFR - Jackson Cooksey
206 Express Supply & Steel, LLC WBL RFR - Energy World (USA)
612 Express Weld, LLC 401 Rowan Marine Services, Inc.
613 Express Weld, LLC 209 RTR Leasing, LLC
621 ExxonMobil 346 Sabine Environmental Services
619 Fourchon Base, LLC 307-MAIN Schlumberger Technology Corporation
402 Fourchon Heavy Lift, LLC 626 Schlumberger Technology Corporation
344 Francis Drilling Fluids, LTD 212 Shell Pipeline Company, LP
111 Galliano Marine Service, LLC 621 Statoil

350-I Galliano Marine Services, LLC 104 Steve Tomeny dba Southern Charters
302 Gibson Energy 621 Stone Energy
625 Gibson Energy 309 Superior Shipyard
100 GLPC Emergency Response Center - EOC 191 Swire Oilfield Services, LLC
100 GLPC Operations Center & Warehouse 192 Swire Oilfield Services, LLC
109 GLPC Property 342 Talos
216 GoMotel 110 Terrebonne Concrete, LLC
193 Grand Isle Shipyard, Inc. 110-1 Terrebonne Concrete, LLC
609 Grand Isle Shipyard, Inc. 301 Tetra Technologies
610 Grand Isle Shipyard, Inc. 409 Tiger Offshore

503-GTP GTP Towers I, LLC 411 Tiger Offshore
620 Guidry Brothers, Inc. 412 Tiger Offshore
622 Guidry Brothers, Inc. 302 Trussco, Inc. 
106 H&A Seafood, LLC 345 US Liquids - R360
507 Halliburton Energy Services (NE) 204-1 USA Environmental Services
313 Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. 202 V. J. Caro Fourchon 
500 Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. 198 Waste Auditors, Inc.
620 Harvey Gulf International 617 Weatherford
622 Harvey Gulf International 602 Whistler Energy
625 Heritage Environmental Services, LLC 352 World Pave
618 HESS 1/8/2019
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